
Keelboats Weekend

Date Day Time Class Event Category Div Course Hcap Class Flag SSI Safet Cat Race Num Host Club
28/05/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Blizzard Fleet Series Series Comb T AMS,ORCc,PHS G 6 1
4/06/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Costello Pursuit Series Comb T PHS G 6 1
5/06/2022 Sunday 1100 Keelboats Doyle’s Sails Keelboat Series - 2 HANDED Series Comb T PHS G SSI 6 1

11/06/2022 Saturday 1000 Keelboats Alan Robinson Trophy to QCYC Trophy Race Comb T PHS R SSI 5
18/06/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Blizzard Fleet Series Series Comb T AMS,ORCc,PHS G 6 2
19/06/2022 Sunday 1100 Keelboats Doyle’s Sails Keelboat Series - 2 HANDED Series Comb T PHS G SSI 6 2
25/06/2022 Saturday 1030 Keelboats ORCV - Short Passage (<6 hours) SSI 5N ORCV
25/06/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Costello Pursuit Series Comb T PHS G 6 2
2/07/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Blizzard Fleet Series Series Comb T AMS,ORCc,PHS G 6 3
3/07/2022 Sunday 1100 Keelboats Doyle’s Sails Keelboat Series - 2 HANDED Series Comb T PHS G SSI 6 3
9/07/2022 Saturday 930 Keelboats ORCV - Destination (Blairgowrie) SSI 5N ORCV
9/07/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Costello Pursuit Series Comb T PHS G 6 3

16/07/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Blizzard Fleet Series Series Comb T AMS,ORCc,PHS G 6 4
17/07/2022 Sunday 1100 Keelboats Doyle’s Sails Keelboat Series - 2 HANDED Series Comb T PHS G SSI 6 4
23/07/2022 Saturday 1030 Keelboats ORCV - Short Passage (<6 hours) SSI 5N ORCV
23/07/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Costello Pursuit Series Comb T PHS G 6 4
30/07/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Blizzard Fleet Series Series Comb T AMS,ORCc,PHS G 6 5
6/08/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Costello Pursuit Series Comb T PHS G 6 5

13/08/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Blizzard Fleet Series Series Comb T AMS,ORCc,PHS G 6 6
20/08/2022 Saturday 930 Keelboats ORCV - Destination (Geelong) SSI 5N ORCV
20/08/2022 Saturday 1300 Keelboats Costello Pursuit Series Comb T PHS G 6 6
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